:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7515938

Oct 11, 2023 - 09:13 (UTC)

In epoch 234,873 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 459578 - 0.015026374 ETH®
23.54 USD

2 459579 - 0.015319745 ETH®
24.00 USD

3 459580 - 0.056832228 ETH®
89.04 USD

4 459581 - 0.015205388 ETH®
23.82 USD

S 459582 - 0.015159705 ETH®
23.75 USD

6 459583 - 0.015045814 ETH®
23.57 USD

7 459584 - 0.015161968 ETH®
23.75 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7515938
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/234873
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/459578
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/459579
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/459580
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/459581
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/459582
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/459583
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/459584

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

459585

459586

459587

459588

459589

459592

459593

Validator Id

195440

Amount

- 0.015127120
23.70 USD

- 0.015111708
23.67 USD

- 0.015137319
23.71 USD

- 0.056076630
87.86 USD

- 0.015057540
23.59 USD

- 0.015021523
23.53 USD

- 0.015107180
23.67 USD

- 0.057623227
90.28 USD

- 0.016659984
26.10 USD

Amount

+ 0.041114349
64.42 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/459585
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/459586
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/459587
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/459588
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/459589
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/459590
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/459591
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/459592
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/459593
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/195440

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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